
 
Colorado Department of Revenue: Colorado Wage Withholding Video Index 

 
This index can be used to quickly locate specific topics in the video. Fast forward or rewind to the minute marker 

by using the scrub bar that appears on the bottom of the video window.  
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 Topic:  
• When a Withholding Account is Required 
• How to Apply for Colorado Withholding 
• Filing Frequencies and Due Dates 
• Wage Withholding Calculations  
• Filing Withholding Returns 
• DR 1094 Withholding Tax Returns  
• Correcting Filing Errors 
• Correcting Underpayment 
• Correcting Overpayment 
• Annual Transmittal of W-2s 
• Corrected W-2s 
• DR 1093 Annual Reconciliation  
• Resources and Tools  

Time-stamp: 
1:54 
4:21 
9:30 
14:15 
16:51 
16:59 
22:27 
22:43 
23:24 
24:30 
27:48 
28:35 
33:39 



Resources 
 
Website – Colorado.gov/Tax 
 
Taxpayer Helpline – 303-238-7378 
 
Local Offices (Appointment Only) 
 Colorado Springs 
 Denver Metro 
 Fort Collins 
 Grand Junction 
 Pueblo 

    

DOR_TaxpayerService@state.co.us 
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